
One of the first things to consider is the  

location of the mineral feeders with respect to  

water sources . Moving mineral feeders further  

Belize Range Mineral  

GUARENTEED ANALYSIS  

away from water or creeks often helps to 

decrease mineral intake. Managing mineral  

intake in dry lot locations can be very difficult,  

as cattle sometimes consume mineral simply  

because they are bored. In dry lot situations, it  

may be necessary to provide mineral on a daily 

basis. A final thought regarding excessive  

mineral consumption if dry matter intake is  

limited, cattle will eat just about anything. 

Make certain that your cows are getting  

enough to eat and that the feed is palatable. In  

situations where the feed is course, rank or  

spoiled, cattle will often over-consume any  

supplemental feed offered.  

Before making any changes, calculate mineral  

CALCIUM(Ca)  
CALCIUM(Ca)  
PHOSPHORUS(P)  
SALT(NaCI)  
SALT(NaCI)  
POTASSIUM(K)  
SULFUR(S)  
IRON(Fe)  
COBALT(Co)  
COPPER(Cu)  
IODINE(I)  
MANGANESE(Mn)  
SELENIUM(Se)  
ZINC(Zn)  
VITAMIN A  
VITAMIN D3  
VITAMIN E  

 
 
INGREDIENTS  

(max)  
(min)  
(min)  
(max)  
(min)  
(min)  
(min)  
(min)  
(min)  
(min)  
(min)  
(min) 

(min)  
(min)  
(min)  
(min)  
(min)  

15.00%  
13.00%  
6.00%  
17.00%  
15.00%  
0.05%  
3.00%  
0.40%  
25 ppm  
2,500 ppm  
42 ppm  
1,750 ppm  
28 ppm  
1,900 ppm  
300,000 IU/lb  
50,000 IU/lb  
100 IU/lb  
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For Healthy  

Immune  

Response and  

Maximum  
consumption and confirm your suspicions.  Monocalcium Phosphate, Dicalcium Phosphate,  

Calcium Carbonate, Salt, Magnesium Sulfate,  Reproduction  
Intake by 100 head over 7 days. (bags weigh 50 lb)  Potassium Sulfate, Sodium Selenite, Cobalt  

Sulfate, Copper Proteinate, Zinc Sulfate, Iron  
1 oz.  
2 oz.  

4 oz.  

8 oz.  

1 lb. 

2 lb.  

4 lb.  

5 lb.  

44 lb.  
88 lb.  

167 lb.  

350 lb.  

700 lb.  

1400 lb.  

2800 lb.  

3500 lb.  

<1bag  
2+bags  

3+bags  

7bags  

14bags 

28 bags  

56 bags  

70 bags  

Sulfate, Iron Oxide (coloring agent),  
Manganous Oxide, Magnesium Oxide, Calcium 
Iodate, Vitamin A Supplement, Vitamin D3 
Supplement, Vitamin E supplement, Rice Mill  
By-Product (vitamin carrier), Cane Molasses.  
 

 
 

FEEDING DIRECTIONS Feed free-choice.  

Keep before ani-  
mals at all times. Consumption for mature cattle  

Reimers Feed Mill  

Spanish Lookout Belize  

City, Belize, C.A.  

Tel: (501) 823-0105 

Fax: (501) 823-0229  
Focused On The Safety,  

Wholesomeness And  

Quality Of Beef  

may range between 3 to 4 ounces per head per  
day.  
Place in clean feeders or troughs near normal 
watering or loafing areas.  

Email: sales@reimersfeed.com  

www.reimersfeed.net/aboutus  


