One of the first things to consider is the location of the mineral feeders with respect to water sources. Moving mineral feeders further away from water or creeks often helps to decrease mineral intake. Managing mineral intake in dry lot locations can be very difficult, as cattle sometimes consume mineral simply because they are bored. In dry lot situations, it may be necessary to provide mineral on a daily basis. A final thought regarding excessive mineral consumption... if dry matter intake is limited, cattle will eat just about anything. Make certain that your cows are getting enough to eat and that the feed is palatable. In situations where the feed is course, rank or spoiled, cattle will often over-consume any supplemental feed offered.

Before making any changes, calculate mineral consumption and confirm your suspicions. Intake by 100 head over 7 days. (bags weigh 50 lb)

1 oz.	44 lb.	<1bag
20Z	88 lb.	2+bags
4oz	167 lb.	3+bags
8 oz.	350 lb.	7bags
1 lb.	700 lb.	14bags
2 lb.	1400 lb.	28 bags
4 lb.	2800 lb.	56 bags
5 lb.	3500 lb.	70 bags

Focused On The Safety,
Wholesomeness And
Quality Of Beef

Belize Range Mineral

GUARENTEED ANALYSIS

CALCIUM(Ca)	(max)	15.00%
CALCIUM(Ca)	(min)	13.00%
PHOSPHORUS(P)	(min)	6.00%
SALT(NaCl)	(max)	17.00%
SALT(NaCl)	(min)	15.00%
POTASSIUM(K)	(min)	0.05%
SULFUR(S)	(min)	3.00%
IRON(Fe)	(min)	0.40%
COBALT(Co)	(min)	25 ppm
COPPER(Cu)	(min)	2,500 ppm
IODINE(I)	(min)	42 ppm
MANGANESE(Mn)	(min)	1,750 ppm
SELENIUM(Se)	(min)	28 ppm
ZINC(Zn)	(min)	1,900 ppm
VITAMINA	(min)	300,000 IU/lb
VITAMIN D3	(min)	50,000 IU/lb
VITAMINE	(min)	100 IU/lb

INGREDIENTS

Monocalcium Phosphate, Dicalcium Phosphate, Calcium Carbonate, Salt, Magnesium Sulfate, Potassium Sulfate, Sodium Selenite, Cobalt Sulfate, Copper Proteinate, Zinc Sulfate, Iron Sulfate, Iron Oxide (coloring agent), Manganous Oxide, Magnesium Oxide, Calcium Iodate, Vitamin A Supplement, Vitamin D3 Supplement, Vitamin E supplement, Rice Mill By-Product (vitamin carrier), Cane Molasses.

FEEDING DIRECTIONS Feed free-choice. Keep before ani-

mals at all times. Consumption for mature cattle may range between 3 to 4 ounces per head per day.

Place in clean feeders or troughs near normal watering or loafing areas.



Belize Range Minerals

For Healthy
Immune
Response and
Maximum
Reproduction

Reimers Feed Mill

Spanish Lookout Belize City, Belize, C.A.

Tel: (501) 823-0105

Fax: (501) 823-0229

Email: sales@reimersfeed.com

www.reimersfeed.net/aboutus